WALDO PLUS TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Wall To Space Between
Radiator Back Tubes

(M) (E)

Tube Width Water
(F) Volume

Width x Height Wall to Pipe Centers Depth From Wall

MODEL CODE

(WxH) (3] (K)

5020122603000685
5020122603001000
5020122603001200
5020122603001550
5020122603001770
5020122604000685
5020122604001000
5020122604001200
5020122604001550
5020122604001770
5020122605000685
5020122605001000
5020122605001200
5020122605001550
5020122605001770
5020122606000685
5020122606001000
5020122606001200
5020122606001550
5020122606001770

300 x 685
300 x 1000
300 x 1200
300 x 1550
300x 1770
400 x 685
400 x 1000
400 x 1200
400 x 1550
400 x 1770
500 x 685
500 x 1000
500 x 1200
500 x 1550
500 x 1770
600 x 685
600 x 1000
600 x 1200
600 x 1550
600 x 1770

5 (2+3) 47
8 (3+5) 47
10 (4+6) 47
12 (3+4+5) 47
14 (3+5+6) 47
5 (2+3) 47
8 (3+5) 47
10 (4+6) 47
12 (3+4+5) 47
14 (3+5+6) 47
5 (2+3) 47
8 (3+5) 47
10 (4+6) 47
12 (3+4+5) 47
14 (3+5+6) 47
5 (2+3) 47
8 (3+5) 47
10 (4+6) 47
12 (3+4+5) 47
14 (3+5+6) 47

255
255
255
255
255
355
355
355
355
355
455
455
455
455
455
555
555
555
555
555

90/110
20/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
90/110
20/110
90/110

A A BMABAMBAMBAMEBAMBAEBMDNEDBMAMDAEDMDBAEDMDBADIMDADIMSDN

155
148
147
153
153
155
148
147
153
153
155
148
147
153

0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01

0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01
0,39
0,57
0,68
0,88
1,01

C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-E-D

MODEL CODE

5020122603000685
5020122603001000
5020122603001200
5020122603001550
5020122603001770
5020122604000685
5020122604001000
5020122604001200
5020122604001550
5020122604001770
5020122605000685
5020122605001000
5020122605001200
5020122605001550
5020122605001770
5020122606000685
5020122606001000
5020122606001200
5020122606001550
5020122606001770

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs
AT 50°C

Watt

218 744

335 1143
411 1402
510 1740
589 2009
288 983

446 1521
550 1876
676 2306
783 2671
360 1228
561 1914
694 2367
849 2896
985 3359
435 1484
682 2326
845 2882
1030 3513
1196 4079

Heat Outputs

Watt
284
436
535
663
766
375
580
715
879
1018
468
730
903
1104
1281
566
887
1099
1339
1555

969
1487
1825
2261
2613
1279
1978
2439
2998
3472
1596
2490
3080
3765
4369
1931
3025
3748
4566
5303

MODEL CODE

5020122603000685
5020122603001000
5020122603001200
5020122603001550
5020122603001770
5020122604000685
5020122604001000
5020122604001200
5020122604001550
5020122604001770
5020122605000685
5020122605001000
5020122605001200
5020122605001550
5020122605001770
5020122606000685
5020122606001000
5020122606001200
5020122606001550
5020122606001770

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package

Volume

m?*
0,02
0,03
0,03
0,04
0,04
0,03
0,04
0,05
0,06
0,06
0,03
0,04
0,04
0,05
0,06
0,03
0,04
0,05
0,06
0,07

Package
Dimensions
(HxWxD)

785 x 340 x 55
1100 x 340 x 55
1300 x 340 x 55
1650 x 340 x 55
1870 x 340 x 55
785 x 440 x 70
1100 x 440 x 70
1300 x 440 x 70
1650 x 440 x 70
1870 x 440 x 70
785 x 540 x 55
1100 x 540 x 55
1300 x 540 x 55
1650 x 540 x 55
1870 x 540 x 55
785 x 640 x 55
1100 x 640 x 55
1300 x 640 x 55
1650 x 640 x 55
1870 x 640 x 55




